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2024 Southern Zone Open Water Championships - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 1200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 15:48.58NC

1) Cagle, Grifϐin T 14 2) Van Olst Jr., Parker P 14
3) Sweet, Eli B 14 4) Cummins, Bodhi K 13

A2 16:12.44FL
1) Culverhouse, Matt J 14 2) Conboy, Kyle W 13
3) Russell, Charlie E 14 4) Roycik, Jack G 13

A3 16:41.17GU
1) Thomson, Cayden 14 2) Montague, Lincoln J 13
3) Hays, Bret 14 4) Bang, Lucas 13

A4 16:47.11GA
1) Cooksey, Alexander D 14 2) Katz, Kohlston V 14
3) Pattillo, Miles A 14 4) Wilson, Graham T 13

A5 17:09.84KY
1) Kreis, Carson M 14 2) Gish, Henry F 14
3) Moter, Teddy G 13 4) Taylor, Knox D 13

A6 17:13.31ST
1) Cantu, Jareth 14 2) Henson, Roger 14
3) Wenglar, Liam 14 4) Chang, Asher 14

B7 17:15.12NC
1) Cooper, Austin L 14 2) Brumback, Noah G 14
3) Cavanaugh, Finnegan W 12 4) Glassner, Gus G 12

B8 17:19.19FL
1) Fesenko, Ivan K 12 2) Garnier-Chan, Kallen 12
3) Lopez, Ben B 14 4) Pike, Carter G 14

A9 17:28.53SC
1) Beason, Quinn H 14 2) Bognar, Rowan A 14
3) Lucas, Wes R 14 4) Powers, Russell R 13

A10 17:39.57FG
1) Fothergill, Liam L 14 2) Franchak, Tomas M 14
3) Reid, Luke J 13 4) Albornoz, John 14

B11 17:53.43FG
1) Bass, Alistair J 14 2) Li, Jonathan D 13
3) Trentadue, Kaan L 12 4) Barber, Michael R 12

B12 18:00.87ST
1) McCown, Malcolm 13 2) Capps, Clark 14
3) Brown, Dalton 12 4) Hager, Braeden 14

B13 18:01.17SC
1) Dial, Dean C 13 2) Pang, Youjin R 13
3) Leiϐheit, Owen R 12 4) Bognar, Cael E 11

B14 18:13.43GU
1) Efting, Will 13 2) Efting, Bill S 13
3) Garza, Jonah 12 4) Herbst, Joey 12

B15 19:52.74GA
1) Sabogal, Wilkes N 12 2) Long, Junior J 13
3) Chacon Vasquez, Diego V 12 4) Sollie, Isaac 11

B16 19:56.06KY
1) Areϐkin, Areϐkin T 14 2) Allen, Wyatt D 11
3) Hearne, I.D. D 11 4) Kissel, Russell C 11

C--- X17:35.66FL
1) Feehan, Shane D 12 2) Maslianyi, Ivan 12
3) Messal, Cooper R 12 4) Shoemaker, Bradshaw A 12

C--- X18:38.51GU
1) Quintanilla, Henry 12 2) Zhang, Nelson 11
3) Wu, Landon 11 4) Emilio, Quinn 11

 
Event 2  Girls 14 & Under 1200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 16:37.87FL

1) Bushko, Katia S 14 2) Polk, Molly R 14
3) Descent, Isabella F 14 4) Seluk, Karter R 14

B2 17:05.15FL
1) Beaver, Blake R 12 2) Opdyke, Erika 14
3) Bowen, Makenna L 14 4) Bess, Ansley R 12

A3 17:12.42NC
1) Brock, Yari E 14 2) Harmon, Lizzy G 14
3) Weaver, Erin R 12 4) Fleshman, Liv J 14

A4 17:26.45FG
1) Euseppi, Gia L 13 2) Baldwin, Jemma E 13
3) Weeks, Grace C 13 4) Rodriguez, Alina 14

A5 17:39.01ST
1) Griffeth, Madeline 13 2) Mandacina, Ellison 14
3) Hale, Saylor 14 4) Marek, Liana 12

A6 17:40.65GU
1) Smith, Rebekah L 13 2) Wong, Bella 14
3) Ervin, Aniyah 13 4) McEvoy, Charlee F 14

A7 18:16.25SC
1) Parker, Bridget F 14 2) Lucas, Piper R 13
3) Burkhart, Audrey M 13 4) Hyder, Carson E 13

B8 18:19.84GU
1) Fu, Sophia 13 2) Peterson, Ella 14
3) Fu, Emily 11 4) Holliday, Adriana 12

B9 18:33.89FG
1) Balog, Charlotte E 13 2) Robayo, Soϐia V 11
3) Stolk, Julieta A 12 4) Silva, Bree E 14

A10 19:08.61GA
1) Stedman, Decker E 14 2) Hurley, Maggie M 14
3) Low, Kaylin R 14 4) Sollie, Julia R 13

B11 19:34.67SC
1) York, Lauren E 13 2) Baird, Abby N 14
3) Baird, Emily C 12 4) Kloeck, Sarah L 12

A12 19:39.00KY
1) Thomas, Marissa M 13 2) Hearne, Jaylee M 12
3) Sliger, Maggie T 12 4) Porada, Kendall G 13

B13 19:42.81ST
1) Staggs, Gabriela 11 2) Liang, May 12
3) Petersen, Addison 14 4) King, Eve 12

B14 20:00.73GA
1) Brown, Clara 11 2) Dixon, Teagan R 14
3) Cofty, June L 12 4) Carrasco, Michelle A 13

B15 21:39.01KY
1) Wensil, Emerson K 12 2) Monnett, Kayden P 12
3) Giles, Ellie L 13 4) Williams, Audrey J 11

C--- X18:06.13FL
1) Paul, Denise C 12 2) Lesniewska, Natalia 12
3) Dice, Lola J 12 4) Christie, Elizabeth F 12

C--- X19:32.83GU
1) Moore, Kivlyn 11 2) Obi, Chukwudumebi 11
3) Nasr, Isabella Yasmeen 12 4) Montague, Quinn 11

C--- X19:52.49GA
1) Cooksey, Allie 11 2) Mansϐield, Brooklyn R 11
3) Smith, Perkins R 12 4) Marchan, Taylor 12

C--- X19:58.87ST
1) Short, Skyler 14 2) Reed, Hailey 13
3) Kallus, Bella 12 4) Buckner, Kaleena 12
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Event 3  Boys 1200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 15:20.30GU

1) Fry, Connor C 18 2) Crossland, Kannen L 16
3) Robinson, AJ 17 4) Jones, Connor M 17

A2 15:23.56FL
1) Brigman, Dillon J 16 2) Martin, Logan E 17
3) Magyar, Clay M 16 4) Medina, Gio F 16

A3 15:26.04NC
1) Barritt, Tyler L 16 2) West, Carson J 15
3) Morgan, Seth J 15 4) Kroh, Jackson E 15

B4 15:26.35FL
1) Sepulveda, Rylan A 16 2) Seluk, Parker A 16
3) Olsen, Lars O 16 4) Earle, Austin M 17

A5 15:50.60KY
1) Baumann, Clay R 17 2) Miller, Brady C 18
3) Ryan, Lee L 15 4) Bosse, Brian K 16

A6 15:51.95SE
1) Hughes, Matthew A 18 2) Goins, George F 18
3) Amodio, Matthew G 17 4) Andrews, Chip C 16

A7 16:05.12GA
1) Watkins, Luke G 17 2) Lyle, Zack Z 18
3) Groves, George M 15 4) Koch, Christopher 15

A8 16:26.75FG
1) Da Silva, Andreas A 15 2) Ekanayake, Hashan L 17
3) Da Silva, Caleb B 17 4) Gonzalez, Felix A 17

B9 16:27.79GU
1) Culberson, Jack O 16 2) Potter, Riley 15
3) Quiroz, Kaito 17 4) Loeffel, William M 15

B10 16:35.94ST
1) Brown, Coleman 17 2) Garcia, Emilio 15
3) Reed, Troy 16 4) Heller, August 15

B11 16:41.34NC
1) Neudecker, Jack G 17 2) Cooper, Henry D 15
3) Holtham, Isaac O 18 4) Spiegler, Benjamin Z 16

B12 16:48.25GA
1) Schmidt, Nathaniel N 16 2) Bickers, Houston C 15
3) Shoffner, John 17 4) Snipes, Darden A 18

B13 16:50.73FG
1) Clarke, Kavon Z 15 2) Ekanayake, Marvan M 17
3) Palumbo JR, Anthony T 15 4) Penaloza, Abraham G 16

A14 16:51.08SC
1) Burkhart, Alex S 16 2) Alexander, William O 16
3) York, Ben C 15 4) Swetckie, Alex R 15

A15 17:13.62ST
1) Tellez, Travis 17 2) Moser, Levi 15
3) Saunders, James 17 4) Urban, Elias 17

C--- X16:25.15GU
1) Brewer, Zachary 15 2) Dark, Jonas 17
3) Karp, Gidean 17 4) Nguyen, Kerry 15

C--- X16:27.16GA
1) Edwards, Frank 15 2) Fields, Samuel J 15
3) Frankel, Grifϐin K 16 4) Racinelli, Ryder M 16

C--- X16:29.63FL
1) Labonte, Bryce M 16 2) Biebel, Rex D 17
3) Johnson, Julian M 17 4) Florek, Josef W 15

C--- X17:24.05NC
1) Lee, Aiden K 15 2) Muir, Vaughn K 15
3) Swett, Matt P 15 4) Ward, William V 18

 
Event 4  Girls 1200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 16:25.74FL

1) Alegi, Grace K 15 2) Kodera, JB B 15
3) Stoneburg, Brynn M 18 4) Watson, Layla C 16

A2 16:28.87NC
1) Collins, Daisy B 15 2) Guenther, Katherine R 15
3) Nixon, Nikki E 15 4) Cinson, Kathryn J 16

B3 16:51.13FL
1) Gotham, Ella M 16 2) Hite, Haylee M 17
3) Cardenas, Isabella E 17 4) Descent, Grace C 16

A4 16:52.47SE
1) Patrick, Cher J 17 2) Bohner, Frances M 17
3) Horne, Megan F 16 4) Kocak, Zara 15

A5 17:20.32GU
1) Ivey, Clara 15 2) Guglielmello, Anelle C 15
3) Corbin, Paige 17 4) White, Kaeli R 18

A6 17:22.49KY
1) Green, Sydney R 16 2) Carricato, Meredith G 15
3) Syers, Lena A 17 4) Porada, Aubrey M 15

B7 17:24.33NC
1) Carson, Clara J 17 2) Cowles, Ella G 15
3) Robertson, Cam C 15 4) Ferrari, Josephine A 15

B8 17:28.80GU
1) Orozco, Mariana 15 2) Musselman, Jordan M 18
3) Aumaugher, Emma 17 4) Underwood, Gabriella J 15

B9 17:33.64SC
1) Murphy, Elliott G 15 2) Ashworth, Maarijka E 15
3) Jickling, Isa N 15 4) Wells, Maecy J 17

A10 17:37.70FG
1) Zielinski, Logan A 18 2) Wilson, Izzy B 17
3) Blanco, Lilia R 17 4) Balkcom, Reese R 18

A11 18:00.34GA
1) Rice, Addie M 17 2) Leftwich, Tessa M 17
3) Wright, Kayla E 17 4) Kennedy, Lauren G 16

B12 18:15.34FG
1) German, Dziah L 16 2) Bicerne, Amelie 16
3) Gil-Restrepo, Ale 16 4) Vasquez, Sarah M 16

A13 18:20.34SC
1) Kitlowski, Katie J 15 2) Johnson, Peighton A 15
3) Maxϐield, Leighton V 15 4) Burkhart, Chelsea N 17

B14 19:00.87GA
1) Thacker, McKenna 15 2) Best, London O 18
3) Sattler, Erin M 18 4) Statham, Hunter R 16

C--- X17:19.12FL
1) Bathala, Claire L 13 2) Lara, Sabrina F 16
3) Perez, Olivia C 13 4) Revere, Rileigh D 15

C--- X18:01.57GU
1) Cuellar, Ava 16 2) Keggins, Peyton L 16
3) Lowman, Abigail 17 4) Bourque, Grace 17

C--- X18:21.44NC
1) Drummond, Mary E 15 2) Van Orden, Aerin I 16
3) Ruebusch, Morgan W 16 4) Barnhart, Porter L 16

C--- X18:55.57GA
1) Webb, Ansley E 16 2) Ryals, Jacey M 16
3) Blaszczak, Gabrielle E 15 4) Groves, Lily A 17
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Results
(Event 4  Girls 1200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A--- DQST

Interfered with another swimmer
1) VanderMeer, Caitlyn 16 2) Minus, Fynn 15
3) Boldrick, Isabel 15 4) Kallus, Gianna 15

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 2k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FL 121 25:35.21Garnier-Chan, Kallen
FL 122 25:57.28Shoemaker, Bradshaw A
FL 123 26:00.25Fesenko, Ivan K
NC 124 26:00.78Cavanaugh, Finnegan W
FL 125 26:47.50Messal, Cooper R
FL 126 26:47.78Maslianyi, Ivan
SE 127 27:05.85Stern, Max M
FL 128 27:27.74Feehan, Shane D
GU 129 27:51.29Herbst, Joey
NC 1210 27:53.25Glassner, Gus G
SC 1211 27:54.41Leiϐheit, Owen R
GU 1212 28:04.88Quintanilla, Henry
GU 1213 28:08.65Garza, Jonah
FG 1214 28:09.86Trentadue, Kaan L
GU 1115 28:17.04Zhang, Nelson
SE 1216 28:31.03Lowry, Louis L
NC 1217 29:10.97Wolf, Cayden K
GA 1218 29:12.78Stedman, Charles B
ST 1219 29:20.77Brown, Dalton
SC 1120 29:25.12Bognar, Cael E
GU 1121 29:28.77Wu, Landon
KY 1122 29:29.76Allen, Wyatt D
FG 1223 29:34.42Barber, Michael R
FG 1224 29:47.59Bolano, Lucas
GA 1225 29:48.04Chacon Vasquez, Diego V
GU 1126 30:04.93Emilio, Quinn
NC 1227 30:51.89Wells, Tyler A
NC 1228 30:56.67Myatt, Xavi M
GA 1229 31:07.30Clinton, Ayden E
KY 1130 31:13.79Hearne, I.D. D
FG 1231 31:33.11Rubenstein, Elad
KY 1132 32:52.18Kissel, Russell C
GA 1233 32:56.11Sabogal, Wilkes N
ST 1234 36:43.59Short, Slayde
KY 1235 37:25.45Gleason, Gabe M
GA 1236 38:18.56Rice, Charlie G
GA 1137 38:23.33Sollie, Isaac

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FL 121 26:21.00Beaver, Blake R
ST 122 27:00.96Marek, Liana
GU 123 27:02.03Holliday, Adriana
FL 124 27:12.78Bess, Ansley R
SE 125 27:18.46Russell, Anne E
FL 126 27:21.63Lesniewska, Natalia
FL 127 27:36.60Christie, Elizabeth F
GA 128 27:48.18Marchan, Taylor
NC 129 27:59.63Hair, Ivey I

FL 1210 28:03.06Dice, Lola J
SC 1211 28:03.49Dumit, Anderson A
GA 1212 28:06.69Cofty, June L
GU 1113 28:07.69Fu, Emily
NC 1214 28:12.67Weaver, Erin R
NC 1215 28:13.29Leute, Kamdyn E
FG 1216 28:16.30Stolk, Julieta A
FG 1117 28:23.47Ruppel, Hannah C
ST 1218 28:27.99Liang, May
GU 1119 28:36.19Moore, Kivlyn
FL 1220 28:48.29Paul, Denise C
KY 1221 28:53.88Hearne, Jaylee M
GA 1222 28:57.29Smith, Perkins R
GU 1123 28:58.48Obi, Chukwudumebi
GU 1124 29:01.17Montague, Quinn
FG 1225 29:03.71Dmitrova, Varvara
FG 1126 29:12.96Robayo, Soϐia V
GU 1227 30:07.09Nasr, Isabella Yasmeen
ST 1228 30:11.92Kallus, Bella
SC 1229 30:13.13Kloeck, Sarah L
GA 1130 30:40.10Cooksey, Allie
ST 1231 30:43.24King, Eve
SC 1232 30:45.27Armaly, Lauren A
ST 1233 31:23.90Buckner, Kaleena
ST 1134 31:26.09Staggs, Gabriela
SC 1235 31:40.44Baird, Emily C
SC 1236 31:42.91Maradei, Catherine M
GA 1137 33:23.70Brown, Clara
GA 1138 34:07.18Mansϐield, Brooklyn R
KY 1239 34:23.96Monnett, Kayden P
KY 1240 34:32.60Wensil, Emerson K
SC 1141 35:04.02Shellem, Addison P
KY 1242 36:12.16Sliger, Maggie T
KY 1143 37:52.78Hasler, Vivian L
KY 1144 40:21.77Williams, Audrey J

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 5k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NC 141 1:02:47.18Cagle, Grifϐin T
NC 142 1:03:02.43Van Olst Jr., Parker P
FL 133 1:04:44.38Conboy, Kyle W
NC 144 1:04:52.02Sweet, Eli B
GU 145 1:05:10.49Thomson, Cayden
FL 146 1:05:19.83Russell, Charlie E
NC 147 1:05:53.56Cooper, Austin L
SE 148 1:06:02.11Blair, Caleb J
FL 149 1:06:10.18Culverhouse, Matt J
FG 1410 1:06:14.32Bass, Alistair J
KY 1411 1:06:23.95Kreis, Carson M
GA 1412 1:07:57.53Katz, Kohlston V
FL 1413 1:08:20.16Pike, Carter G
FG 1414 1:09:28.69Albornoz, John
ST 1415 1:09:37.97Wenglar, Liam
ST 1416 1:09:39.48Cantu, Jareth
GU 1417 1:09:48.35Hays, Bret
NC 1318 1:09:55.05Cummins, Bodhi K
GA 1419 1:09:57.27Cooksey, Alexander D
KY 1420 1:10:20.95Gish, Henry F
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Results
(Event 7  Boys 13-14 5k Open Water)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SC 1421 1:10:37.78Beason, Quinn H
NC 1422 1:10:42.39Brumback, Noah G
GA 1423 1:10:56.75Pattillo, Miles A
ST 1424 1:10:57.04Henson, Roger
SE 1425 1:11:58.62Quinn, Landon J
KY 1326 1:12:20.90Moter, Teddy G
GU 1327 1:12:22.80Efting, Bill S
FL 1328 1:12:44.18Roycik, Jack G
GU 1329 1:13:18.69Efting, Will
GU 1330 1:14:00.06Bang, Lucas
GU 1331 1:14:28.27Montague, Lincoln J
SC 1432 1:14:50.17Bognar, Rowan A
FG 1333 1:15:05.60Li, Jonathan D
SC 1334 1:15:15.66Powers, Russell R
SC 1335 1:15:24.65Dial, Dean C
ST 1436 1:15:30.67Capps, Clark
FG 1437 1:15:34.46Fothergill, Liam L
FG 1438 1:15:36.73Franchak, Tomas M
GA 1339 1:16:58.10Wilson, Graham T
FL 1440 1:17:51.99Lopez, Ben B
ST 1441 1:18:01.92Chang, Asher
GA 1342 1:19:09.97Long, Junior J
SC 1443 1:21:15.47Lucas, Wes R
KY 1344 1:21:27.05Taylor, Knox D
ST 1345 1:23:33.11McCown, Malcolm
SC 1346 1:23:35.07Pang, Youjin R
KY 1447 1:24:31.85Areϐkin, Areϐkin T

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 5k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NC 141 1:10:29.69Brock, Yari E
FL 142 1:11:00.05Descent, Isabella F
FL 143 1:11:10.43Seluk, Karter R
ST 144 1:11:20.09Mandacina, Ellison
NC 145 1:11:20.80Fleshman, Liv J
GA 146 1:11:21.90Stedman, Decker E
GU 137 1:11:22.43Smith, Rebekah L
FG 138 1:11:23.20Euseppi, Gia L
NT 149 1:11:36.60Cusack, Courtney M
FL 1410 1:11:51.10Bushko, Katia S
FL 1411 1:13:36.10Opdyke, Erika
FL 1412 1:14:17.80Bowen, Makenna L
FL 1413 1:14:43.37Polk, Molly R
ST 1414 1:14:47.81Hale, Saylor
GU 1415 1:14:49.66McEvoy, Charlee F
GU 1416 1:14:53.22Wong, Bella
FG 1417 1:14:57.14Rodriguez, Alina
ST 1318 1:17:32.07Griffeth, Madeline
GA 1419 1:17:58.61Hurley, Maggie M
FG 1320 1:18:25.86Balog, Charlotte E
NC 1421 1:18:36.36McIntyre, Elizabeth G
FG 1322 1:18:43.63Baldwin, Jemma E
GU 1323 1:18:54.57Fu, Sophia
GU 1424 1:19:27.39Peterson, Ella
FG 1425 1:20:24.66Silva, Bree E
SC 1426 1:20:26.33Parker, Bridget F

GU 1327 1:20:34.74Ervin, Aniyah
SE 1428 1:21:03.52Childress, Riley N
NC 1429 1:21:31.62Harmon, Lizzy G
SC 1330 1:21:44.33York, Lauren E
FG 1331 1:23:40.91Weeks, Grace C
KY 1332 1:23:48.87Thomas, Marissa M
ST 1433 1:24:50.82Petersen, Addison
KY 1334 1:24:51.54Porada, Kendall G
SC 1435 1:24:54.73Baird, Abby N
SC 1336 1:25:46.91Hyder, Carson E
GA 1337 1:26:54.91Carrasco, Michelle A
SC 1338 1:27:57.07Lucas, Piper R
SC 1339 1:27:58.28Burkhart, Audrey M
ST 1340 1:31:28.73Reed, Hailey
GA 1441 1:32:14.29Low, Kaylin R
KY 1342 1:37:51.72Giles, Ellie L
GA 1343 1:40:54.02Sollie, Julia R
ST 1444 1:42:54.01Short, Skyler
GA 1445 1:44:31.95Dixon, Teagan R

 
Event 9  Boys 15-16 5k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GU 161 1:01:40.87Crossland, Kannen L
FL 162 1:01:42.78Brigman, Dillon J
GU 163 1:01:44.44Culberson, Jack O
NC 164 1:01:50.57Barritt, Tyler L
FG 155 1:02:57.80Da Silva, Andreas A
GU 156 1:03:00.88Potter, Riley
FL 167 1:04:27.11Magyar, Clay M
FL 168 1:04:32.71Sepulveda, Rylan A
GA 159 1:04:34.16Groves, George M
NC 1510 1:04:38.41Kroh, Jackson E
GA 1511 1:04:39.56Koch, Christopher
FL 1612 1:04:39.87Medina, Gio F
NC 1513 1:04:42.14West, Carson J
NC 1514 1:04:44.68Muir, Vaughn K
FL 1615 1:04:55.93Seluk, Parker A
NC 1516 1:04:58.73Morgan, Seth J
FL 1617 1:05:10.27Olsen, Lars O
GA 1518 1:05:50.94Fields, Samuel J
SE 1619 1:06:01.77Andrews, Chip C
KY 1520 1:06:16.56Ryan, Lee L
GA 1621 1:06:17.69Frankel, Grifϐin K
SE 1622 1:07:46.80May, Maddox A
FG 1523 1:08:07.47Clarke, Kavon Z
GU 1524 1:08:29.46Nguyen, Kerry
SC 1525 1:08:37.83York, Tyler D
GU 1526 1:09:12.64Brewer, Zachary
FG 1627 1:09:24.66Penaloza, Abraham G
KY 1628 1:09:27.70Bosse, Brian K
GA 1529 1:09:30.61Edwards, Frank
ST 1530 1:09:36.09Garcia, Emilio
GA 1631 1:09:48.72Racinelli, Ryder M
GU 1532 1:10:16.29Loeffel, William M
ST 1533 1:10:21.43Wadley, Chase
ST 1534 1:10:23.25Moser, Levi
NC 1535 1:10:37.37Lee, Aiden K
SC 1636 1:10:40.56Burkhart, Alex S
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(Event 9  Boys 15-16 5k Open Water)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SC 1537 1:10:40.95York, Ben C
FG 1538 1:11:56.65Palumbo JR, Anthony T
ST 1639 1:12:04.41Reed, Troy
SC 1640 1:13:23.83Alexander, William O
SC 1541 1:15:01.03Swetckie, Alex R
ST 1542 1:16:10.45Heller, August
KY 1543 1:23:33.60Goshorn, Christian T

 
Event 10  Girls 15-16 5k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FL 151 1:08:16.33Alegi, Grace K
KY 162 1:09:06.39Green, Sydney R
SE 153 1:09:12.19Kocak, Zara
NC 154 1:09:40.95Collins, Daisy B
FL 155 1:11:07.07Kodera, JB B
NC 156 1:11:14.83Guenther, Katherine R
GU 157 1:11:21.53Guglielmello, Anelle C
FL 168 1:11:49.80Watson, Layla C
NC 159 1:12:11.01Nixon, Nikki E
GU 1510 1:13:07.59Ivey, Clara
FL 1611 1:13:24.42Descent, Grace C
NC 1612 1:13:34.71Cinson, Kathryn J
SE 1513 1:13:36.41Brom, Sierra G
FL 1514 1:13:47.43Revere, Rileigh D
FL 1615 1:13:47.74Gotham, Ella M
GU 1516 1:13:59.47Underwood, Gabriella J
GU 1517 1:13:59.82Orozco, Mariana
KY 1518 1:14:03.16Carricato, Meredith G
FG 1619 1:14:27.70Vasquez, Sarah M
SE 1620 1:14:32.93Horne, Megan F
SE 1521 1:14:34.31Carrico, Sarah B
SC 1522 1:14:48.27Jickling, Isa N
GA 1623 1:15:10.00Kennedy, Lauren G
NC 1524 1:15:26.31Ferrari, Josephine A
GU 1625 1:15:32.07Keggins, Peyton L
GU 1626 1:15:34.37Cuellar, Ava
SC 1527 1:15:43.22Ashworth, Maarijka E
FG 1528 1:15:48.63Reid, Erin G
ST 1629 1:15:49.27VanderMeer, Caitlyn
NC 1530 1:17:29.39Drummond, Mary E
SC 1531 1:17:33.23Johnson, Peighton A
FG 1632 1:17:34.21Gil-Restrepo, Ale
SC 1533 1:17:35.94Murphy, Elliott G
GA 1634 1:17:42.09Webb, Ansley E
KY 1535 1:18:41.15Porada, Aubrey M
FG 1536 1:18:59.82Palumbo, Addie S
FG 1637 1:20:19.68German, Dziah L
FG 1638 1:20:23.94Bicerne, Amelie
ST 1539 1:20:25.49Minus, Fynn
ST 1540 1:20:28.95Boldrick, Isabel
ST 1641 1:20:38.93Pifer, Lillian
SC 1542 1:21:00.14Kitlowski, Katie J
GA 1543 1:21:04.99Blaszczak, Gabrielle E
GA 1544 1:22:41.70Thacker, McKenna
SC 1545 1:24:47.97Maxϐield, Leighton V
ST 1546 1:25:44.74Kallus, Gianna

ST 1547 1:27:30.74Fry, Abigail
GA 1648 1:32:05.85Statham, Hunter R
GA 1649 1:44:39.44Ryals, Jacey M

 
Event 11  Boys 5k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GU 181 1:01:18.57Fry, Connor C
FL 172 1:01:31.27Martin, Logan E
SE 183 1:01:38.96Hughes, Matthew A
KY 174 1:01:49.06Baumann, Clay R
GU 175 1:02:10.53Jones, Connor M
GU 176 1:02:45.27Robinson, AJ
FL 177 1:02:59.57Biebel, Rex D
SE 188 1:03:08.24Goins, George F
FL 169 1:04:30.34Labonte, Bryce M
GA 1710 1:04:37.85Watkins, Luke G
FL 1511 1:04:47.31Florek, Josef W
SE 1712 1:05:12.49Amodio, Matthew G
FL 1713 1:05:21.15Earle, Austin M
GA 1814 1:06:25.28Lyle, Zack Z
GU 1715 1:06:31.66Karp, Gidean
GU 1716 1:06:41.09Quiroz, Kaito
NC 1717 1:06:50.53Neudecker, Jack G
FL 1718 1:08:10.86Johnson, Julian M
FG 1719 1:08:11.87Ekanayake, Hashan L
NC 1820 1:08:35.65Holtham, Isaac O
SE 1721 1:08:39.15Flasch, Henry J
ST 1722 1:08:48.92Urban, Elias
FG 1623 1:09:24.66Penaloza, Abraham G
NC 1524 1:09:41.69Swett, Matt P
NC 1525 1:09:44.88Cooper, Henry D
FG 1726 1:09:55.93Da Silva, Caleb B
NC 1627 1:10:14.06Spiegler, Benjamin Z
GA 1728 1:10:46.30Shoffner, John
FG 1729 1:10:57.74Gonzalez, Felix A
GA 1530 1:11:01.42Bickers, Houston C
FG 1731 1:11:20.56Ekanayake, Marvan M
GU 1732 1:11:31.63Dark, Jonas
KY 1833 1:11:55.80Miller, Brady C
ST 1734 1:11:56.30Brown, Coleman
GA 1635 1:13:23.55Schmidt, Nathaniel N
GA 1836 1:14:51.30Snipes, Darden A
ST 1737 1:15:13.14Saunders, James
KY 1738 1:15:53.82Taylor, Trent J
ST 1739 1:16:33.92Tellez, Travis
ST 1440 1:18:31.41Hager, Braeden
SC 1741 1:21:38.77Lagos, Kenneth M
NC 1842 1:27:37.48Ward, William V

 
Event 12  Girls 5k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FG 171 1:07:49.66Wilson, Izzy B
SE 172 1:10:37.91Patrick, Cher J
FL 173 1:11:18.98Hite, Haylee M
FL 184 1:11:21.16Stoneburg, Brynn M
KY 195 1:11:39.16Beard, Justice T
GU 176 1:12:14.16Corbin, Paige
SE 177 1:13:31.23Bohner, Frances M
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Results
(Event 12  Girls 5k Open Water)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GA 178 1:13:43.69Wright, Kayla E
FL 179 1:13:49.27Cardenas, Isabella E
FL 1310 1:13:50.29Perez, Olivia C
GU 1811 1:13:54.14White, Kaeli R
NC 1512 1:14:16.78Cowles, Ella G
SE 1713 1:14:21.80Madigan, Erin H
SC 1714 1:14:22.75Burkhart, Chelsea N
FG 1715 1:14:24.03Blanco, Lilia R
FG 1816 1:14:31.27Balkcom, Reese R
GA 1717 1:15:27.52Rice, Addie M
FL 1618 1:15:28.99Lara, Sabrina F
GU 1819 1:15:49.54Musselman, Jordan M
GU 1720 1:15:50.08Aumaugher, Emma
SC 1521 1:15:55.28Dominguez, Skye A
NC 1722 1:16:42.46Carson, Clara J
SE 1723 1:17:12.51Burton, Grace A
GU 1724 1:17:23.49Lowman, Abigail
FL 1325 1:17:25.82Bathala, Claire L
SC 1726 1:17:28.18Wells, Maecy J
NC 1527 1:17:31.35Robertson, Cam C
KY 1728 1:17:49.51Syers, Lena A
GU 1729 1:18:47.38Bourque, Grace
NC 1630 1:19:32.05Van Orden, Aerin I
NC 1631 1:20:36.95Barnhart, Porter L
GA 1732 1:20:45.73Groves, Lily A
NC 1633 1:21:08.42Ruebusch, Morgan W
FG 1834 1:21:35.16Zielinski, Logan A
SC 1735 1:23:34.54Cushman, Susan I
SC 1736 1:24:55.98Hascher, Shea W
KY 1837 1:25:32.66Andrews, Hannah
GA 1838 1:26:37.46Best, London O
GA 1839 1:26:49.39Sattler, Erin M
GA 1740 1:28:41.48Leftwich, Tessa M
SC 1541 1:44:48.90Jones, Claire C

 
Event 13  Boys 14 & Under 3x666 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 31:49.78NC

1) Cagle, Grifϐin T 14 2) Van Olst Jr., Parker P 14
3) Sweet, Eli B 14 4) Wells, Tyler A 12
5) Myatt, Xavi M 12

A2 32:42.37FL
1) Culverhouse, Matt J 14 2) Conboy, Kyle W 13
3) Russell, Charlie E 14 4) Roycik, Jack G 13
5) Maslianyi, Ivan 12 6) Shoemaker, Bradshaw A 12

B3 32:50.92NC
1) Cooper, Austin L 14 2) Cummins, Bodhi K 13
3) Brumback, Noah G 14 4) Cavanaugh, Finnegan W 12
5) Wolf, Cayden K 12 6) Glassner, Gus G 12

A4 33:21.51GU
1) Thomson, Cayden 14 2) Montague, Lincoln J 13
3) Hays, Bret 14 4) Bang, Lucas 13

B5 33:45.06FL
1) Pike, Carter G 14 2) Lopez, Ben B 14
3) Garnier-Chan, Kallen 12 4) Fesenko, Ivan K 12
5) Feehan, Shane D 12 6) Messal, Cooper R 12

A6 34:58.94ST
1) Cantu, Jareth 14 2) Wenglar, Liam 14
3) Henson, Roger 14 4) Brown, Dalton 12

B7 35:02.65GA
1) Cooksey, Alexander D 14 2) Pattillo, Miles A 14
3) Wilson, Graham T 13 4) Katz, Kohlston V 14
5) Stedman, Charles B 12 6) Chacon Vasquez, Diego V 12

A8 35:07.95FG
1) Albornoz, John 14 2) Bass, Alistair J 14
3) Franchak, Tomas M 14 4) Li, Jonathan D 13
5) Reid, Luke J 13 6) Fothergill, Liam L 14

B9 35:08.63KY
1) Kreis, Carson M 14 2) Moter, Teddy G 13
3) Gish, Henry F 14 4) Taylor, Knox D 13

A10 35:10.49SE
1) Lowry, Louis L 12 2) Stern, Max M 12
3) Blair, Caleb J 14 4) Quinn, Landon J 14

A11 36:44.43SC
1) Beason, Quinn H 14 2) Bognar, Rowan A 14
3) Powers, Russell R 13 4) Lucas, Wes R 14

B12 37:04.09GU
1) Efting, Will 13 2) Efting, Bill S 13
3) Garza, Jonah 12 4) Herbst, Joey 12

B13 38:06.16ST
1) Chang, Asher 14 2) Hager, Braeden 14
3) McCown, Malcolm 13 4) Short, Slayde 12
5) Capps, Clark 14

B14 38:16.69FG
1) Barber, Michael R 12 2) Rubenstein, Elad 12
3) Bolano, Lucas 12 4) Trentadue, Kaan L 12

B15 39:14.75SC
1) Dial, Dean C 13 2) Leiϐheit, Owen R 12
3) Pang, Youjin R 13 4) Bognar, Cael E 11

A16 41:11.61KY
1) Areϐkin, Areϐkin T 14 2) Allen, Wyatt D 11
3) Hearne, I.D. D 11 4) Kissel, Russell C 11
5) Gleason, Gabe M 12

A17 42:17.57GA
1) Long, Junior J 13 2) Sabogal, Wilkes N 12
3) Sollie, Isaac 11 4) Rice, Charlie G 12
5) Clinton, Ayden E 12

 
Event 14  Girls 14 & Under 3x666 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 33:29.12FL

1) Bushko, Katia S 14 2) Polk, Molly R 14
3) Descent, Isabella F 14 4) Seluk, Karter R 14
5) Perez, Olivia C 13 6) Bathala, Claire L 13

A2 34:43.42NC
1) Brock, Yari E 14 2) Fleshman, Liv J 14
3) McIntyre, Elizabeth G 14 4) Harmon, Lizzy G 14

A3 35:04.35GU
1) Smith, Rebekah L 13 2) Wong, Bella 14
3) Ervin, Aniyah 13 4) McEvoy, Charlee F 14

A4 35:08.17FG
1) Baldwin, Jemma E 13 2) Balog, Charlotte E 13
3) Euseppi, Gia L 13 4) Rodriguez, Alina 14
5) Silva, Bree E 14 6) Weeks, Grace C 13
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Results
(Event 14  Girls 14 & Under 3x666 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B5 35:23.08FL

1) Opdyke, Erika 14 2) Bowen, Makenna L 14
3) Beaver, Blake R 12 4) Bess, Ansley R 12
5) Christie, Elizabeth F 12 6) Dice, Lola J 12

A6 35:26.31ST
1) Mandacina, Ellison 14 2) Marek, Liana 12
3) Hale, Saylor 14 4) Griffeth, Madeline 13
5) Liang, May 12 6) Kallus, Bella 12

B7 36:53.63GA
1) Stedman, Decker E 14 2) Hurley, Maggie M 14
3) Carrasco, Michelle A 13 4) Cofty, June L 12
5) Marchan, Taylor 12 6) Smith, Perkins R 12

B8 37:00.77GU
1) Fu, Sophia 13 2) Peterson, Ella 14
3) Fu, Emily 11 4) Holliday, Adriana 12

B9 38:09.38NC
1) Leute, Kamdyn E 12 2) Hair, Ivey I 12
3) Weaver, Erin R 12

B10 38:29.11KY
1) Thomas, Marissa M 13 2) Porada, Kendall G 13
3) Hearne, Jaylee M 12

A11 38:35.98SC
1) Lucas, Piper R 13 2) Burkhart, Audrey M 13
3) Parker, Bridget F 14 4) York, Lauren E 13
5) Hyder, Carson E 13 6) Baird, Abby N 14

B12 39:23.82FG
1) Stolk, Julieta A 12 2) Robayo, Soϐia V 11
3) Dmitrova, Varvara 12 4) Ruppel, Hannah C 11

B13 40:13.20ST
1) Short, Skyler 14 2) Staggs, Gabriela 11
3) King, Eve 12 4) Buckner, Kaleena 12
5) Reed, Hailey 13 6) Petersen, Addison 14

B14 43:16.24SC
1) Dumit, Anderson A 12 2) Kloeck, Sarah L 12
3) Maradei, Catherine M 12 4) Armaly, Lauren A 12
5) Shellem, Addison P 11 6) Baird, Emily C 12

A15 44:42.40KY
1) Wensil, Emerson K 12 2) Monnett, Kayden P 12
3) Giles, Ellie L 13 4) Williams, Audrey J 11
5) Hasler, Vivian L 11

A16 44:53.39GA
1) Dixon, Teagan R 14 2) Low, Kaylin R 14
3) Brown, Clara 11 4) Cooksey, Allie 11
5) Mansϐield, Brooklyn R 11 6) Sollie, Julia R 13

 
Event 15  Boys 3x666 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 30:24.53GU

1) Fry, Connor C 18 2) Crossland, Kannen L 16
3) Culberson, Jack O 16 4) Quiroz, Kaito 17
5) Karp, Gidean 17 6) Brewer, Zachary 15

B2 31:07.41GU
1) Jones, Connor M 17 2) Robinson, AJ 17
3) Potter, Riley 15 4) Dark, Jonas 17
5) Nguyen, Kerry 15 6) Loeffel, William M 15

A3 31:29.22FL
1) Brigman, Dillon J 16 2) Martin, Logan E 17
3) Magyar, Clay M 16 4) Medina, Gio F 16
5) Florek, Josef W 15 6) Labonte, Bryce M 16

A4 31:58.59NC
1) Barritt, Tyler L 16 2) Kroh, Jackson E 15
3) West, Carson J 15 4) Spiegler, Benjamin Z 16
5) Ward, William V 18 6) Lee, Aiden K 15

B5 32:00.81FL
1) Sepulveda, Rylan A 16 2) Seluk, Parker A 16
3) Olsen, Lars O 16 4) Earle, Austin M 17
5) Biebel, Rex D 17 6) Johnson, Julian M 17

B6 32:37.61NC
1) Muir, Vaughn K 15 2) Morgan, Seth J 15
3) Neudecker, Jack G 17 4) Holtham, Isaac O 18
5) Swett, Matt P 15 6) Cooper, Henry D 15

A7 32:55.34SE
1) Hughes, Matthew A 18 2) Goins, George F 18
3) Flasch, Henry J 17 4) Amodio, Matthew G 17
5) May, Maddox A 16 6) Andrews, Chip C 16

A8 33:03.16GA
1) Watkins, Luke G 17 2) Koch, Christopher 15
3) Groves, George M 15 4) Lyle, Zack Z 18
5) Frankel, Grifϐin K 16 6) Fields, Samuel J 15

A9 34:04.66FG
1) Da Silva, Andreas A 15 2) Da Silva, Caleb B 17
3) Ekanayake, Hashan L 17 4) Penaloza, Abraham G 16
5) Gonzalez, Felix A 17

B10 34:34.54KY
1) Ryan, Lee L 15 2) Miller, Brady C 18
3) Bosse, Brian K 16 4) Taylor, Trent J 17

A11 35:07.59ST
1) Urban, Elias 17 2) Garcia, Emilio 15
3) Wadley, Chase 15 4) Moser, Levi 15
5) Brown, Coleman 17

B12 35:17.94FG
1) Clarke, Kavon Z 15 2) Palumbo JR, Anthony T 15
3) Ekanayake, Marvan M 17

B13 35:29.07GA
1) Bickers, Houston C 15 2) Schmidt, Nathaniel N 16
3) Edwards, Frank 15 4) Racinelli, Ryder M 16
5) Shoffner, John 17 6) Snipes, Darden A 18

A14 35:36.16SC
1) Burkhart, Alex S 16 2) Alexander, William O 16
3) York, Ben C 15

B15 36:40.64ST
1) Capps, Clark 14 2) Reed, Troy 16
3) Saunders, James 17 4) Heller, August 15
5) Tellez, Travis 17

B16 39:59.42SC
1) York, Tyler D 15 2) Lagos, Kenneth M 17
3) Swetckie, Alex R 15

 
Event 16  Girls 3x666 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 33:15.47FL

1) Alegi, Grace K 15 2) Kodera, JB B 15
3) Stoneburg, Brynn M 18 4) Watson, Layla C 16
5) Lara, Sabrina F 16 6) Revere, Rileigh D 15
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Results
(Event 16  Girls 3x666 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A2 33:39.41NC

1) Collins, Daisy B 15 2) Guenther, Katherine R 15
3) Nixon, Nikki E 15 4) Barnhart, Porter L 16
5) Van Orden, Aerin I 16 6) Ruebusch, Morgan W 16

B3 34:45.80FL
1) Hite, Haylee M 17 2) Cardenas, Isabella E 17
3) Gotham, Ella M 16 4) Descent, Grace C 16
5) Lesniewska, Natalia 12 6) Paul, Denise C 12

B4 34:46.75GU
1) White, Kaeli R 18 2) Underwood, Gabriella J 15
3) Orozco, Mariana 15 4) Aumaugher, Emma 17
5) Lowman, Abigail 17 6) Bourque, Grace 17

A5 34:48.89SE
1) Patrick, Cher J 17 2) Madigan, Erin H 17
3) Bohner, Frances M 17 4) Kocak, Zara 15
5) Carrico, Sarah B 15 6) Brom, Sierra G 15

B6 35:18.54NC
1) Cinson, Kathryn J 16 2) Ferrari, Josephine A 15
3) Cowles, Ella G 15 4) Carson, Clara J 17
5) Robertson, Cam C 15 6) Drummond, Mary E 15

A7 35:30.10GU
1) Guglielmello, Anelle C 15 2) Corbin, Paige 17
3) Ivey, Clara 15 4) Cuellar, Ava 16
5) Keggins, Peyton L 16 6) Musselman, Jordan M 18

B8 35:37.45FG
1) Bicerne, Amelie 16 2) Reid, Erin G 15
3) Palumbo, Addie S 15 4) Vasquez, Sarah M 16
5) Blanco, Lilia R 17

B9 36:20.03KY
1) Green, Sydney R 16 2) Syers, Lena A 17
3) Carricato, Meredith G 15 4) Williams, Audrey J 11
5) Andrews, Hannah 18 6) Altstadt, Daphne M 17

A10 36:43.80GA
1) Wright, Kayla E 17 2) Kennedy, Lauren G 16
3) Rice, Addie M 17 4) Webb, Ansley E 16
5) Groves, Lily A 17 6) Blaszczak, Gabrielle E 15

A11 37:33.89FG
1) Balkcom, Reese R 18 2) Gil-Restrepo, Ale 16
3) Wilson, Izzy B 17 4) Zielinski, Logan A 18
5) German, Dziah L 16

B12 38:03.75SC
1) Kitlowski, Katie J 15 2) Dominguez, Skye A 15
3) Jones, Claire C 15 4) Hascher, Shea W 17
5) Cushman, Susan I 17 6) Johnson, Peighton A 15

A13 39:06.40ST
1) VanderMeer, Caitlyn 16 2) Minus, Fynn 15
3) Boldrick, Isabel 15

A14 39:14.36SC
1) Burkhart, Chelsea N 17 2) Maxϐield, Leighton V 15
3) Wells, Maecy J 17 4) Jickling, Isa N 15
5) Murphy, Elliott G 15

B15 39:32.99GA
1) Thacker, McKenna 15 2) Best, London O 18
3) Sattler, Erin M 18 4) Leftwich, Tessa M 17
5) Statham, Hunter R 16 6) Ryals, Jacey M 16

B16 39:34.40ST
1) Kallus, Gianna 15 2) Fry, Abigail 15
3) Pifer, Lillian 16

 
Event 206  Girls 14 & Under 2k Open Water

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GA 14--- X34:44.13Mansϐield, Madeline R

 
Event 211  Boys 5k Open Water O13 Qualiϐier Ranks

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GU 181 1:01:18.57Fry, Connor C
FL 172 1:01:31.27Martin, Logan E
SE 183 1:01:38.96Hughes, Matthew A
GU 164 1:01:40.87Crossland, Kannen L
FL 165 1:01:42.78Brigman, Dillon J
GU 166 1:01:44.44Culberson, Jack O
KY 177 1:01:49.06Baumann, Clay R
NC 168 1:01:50.57Barritt, Tyler L
GU 179 1:02:10.53Jones, Connor M
GU 1710 1:02:45.27Robinson, AJ
NC 1411 1:02:47.18Cagle, Grifϐin T
FG 1512 1:02:57.80Da Silva, Andreas A
FL 1713 1:02:59.57Biebel, Rex D
GU 1514 1:03:00.88Potter, Riley
NC 1415 1:03:02.43Van Olst Jr., Parker P
SE 1816 1:03:08.24Goins, George F
FL 1617 1:04:27.11Magyar, Clay M
FL 1618 1:04:30.34Labonte, Bryce M
FL 1619 1:04:32.71Sepulveda, Rylan A
GA 1520 1:04:34.16Groves, George M
GA 1721 1:04:37.85Watkins, Luke G
NC 1522 1:04:38.41Kroh, Jackson E
GA 1523 1:04:39.56Koch, Christopher
FL 1624 1:04:39.87Medina, Gio F
NC 1525 1:04:42.14West, Carson J
FL 1326 1:04:44.38Conboy, Kyle W
NC 1527 1:04:44.68Muir, Vaughn K
FL 1528 1:04:47.31Florek, Josef W
NC 1429 1:04:52.02Sweet, Eli B
FL 1630 1:04:55.93Seluk, Parker A
NC 1531 1:04:58.73Morgan, Seth J
GU 1432 1:05:10.27Thomson, Cayden
FL 1633 1:05:10.49Olsen, Lars O
SE 1734 1:05:12.49Amodio, Matthew G
FL 1435 1:05:19.83Russell, Charlie E
FL 1736 1:05:21.15Earle, Austin M
GA 1537 1:05:50.94Fields, Samuel J
NC 1438 1:05:53.56Cooper, Austin L
SE 1639 1:06:01.77Andrews, Chip C
SE 1440 1:06:02.11Blair, Caleb J
FL 1441 1:06:10.18Culverhouse, Matt J
FG 1442 1:06:14.32Bass, Alistair J
KY 1543 1:06:16.56Ryan, Lee L
GA 1644 1:06:17.69Frankel, Grifϐin K
KY 1445 1:06:23.95Kreis, Carson M
GA 1846 1:06:25.28Lyle, Zack Z
GU 1747 1:06:31.66Karp, Gidean
GU 1748 1:06:41.09Quiroz, Kaito
NC 1749 1:06:50.53Neudecker, Jack G
SE 1650 1:07:46.80May, Maddox A
GA 1451 1:07:57.53Katz, Kohlston V



Winchester-Clark County Parks and Rec - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:12 PM  6/4/2024  Page 9
2024 Southern Zone Open Water Championships - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Results
(Event 211  Boys 5k Open Water O13 Qualiϐier Ranks)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FG 1552 1:08:07.47Clarke, Kavon Z
FL 1753 1:08:10.86Johnson, Julian M
FG 1754 1:08:11.87Ekanayake, Hashan L
FL 1455 1:08:20.16Pike, Carter G
GU 1556 1:08:29.46Nguyen, Kerry
NC 1857 1:08:35.65Holtham, Isaac O
SC 1558 1:08:37.83York, Tyler D
SE 1759 1:08:39.15Flasch, Henry J
ST 1760 1:08:48.92Urban, Elias
GU 1561 1:09:12.64Brewer, Zachary
FG 1662 1:09:24.66Penaloza, Abraham G
KY 1663 1:09:27.70Bosse, Brian K
FG 1464 1:09:28.69Albornoz, John
GA 1565 1:09:30.61Edwards, Frank
ST 1566 1:09:36.09Garcia, Emilio
ST 1467 1:09:37.97Wenglar, Liam
ST 1468 1:09:39.48Cantu, Jareth
NC 1569 1:09:41.69Swett, Matt P
NC 1570 1:09:44.88Cooper, Henry D
GU 1471 1:09:48.35Hays, Bret
GA 1672 1:09:48.72Racinelli, Ryder M
NC 1373 1:09:55.05Cummins, Bodhi K
FG 1774 1:09:55.93Da Silva, Caleb B
GA 1475 1:09:57.27Cooksey, Alexander D
NC 1676 1:10:14.06Spiegler, Benjamin Z
GU 1577 1:10:16.29Loeffel, William M
KY 1478 1:10:20.95Gish, Henry F
ST 1579 1:10:21.43Wadley, Chase
ST 1580 1:10:23.25Moser, Levi
NC 1581 1:10:37.37Lee, Aiden K
SC 1482 1:10:37.78Beason, Quinn H
SC 1683 1:10:40.56Burkhart, Alex S
SC 1584 1:10:40.95York, Ben C
NC 1485 1:10:42.39Brumback, Noah G
GA 1786 1:10:46.30Shoffner, John
GA 1487 1:10:56.75Pattillo, Miles A
ST 1488 1:10:57.04Henson, Roger
FG 1789 1:10:57.74Gonzalez, Felix A
GA 1590 1:11:01.42Bickers, Houston C
FG 1791 1:11:20.56Ekanayake, Marvan M
GU 1792 1:11:31.63Dark, Jonas
KY 1893 1:11:55.80Miller, Brady C
ST 1794 1:11:56.30Brown, Coleman
FG 1595 1:11:56.65Palumbo JR, Anthony T
SE 1496 1:11:58.62Quinn, Landon J
ST 1697 1:12:04.41Reed, Troy
KY 1398 1:12:20.90Moter, Teddy G
GU 1399 1:12:22.80Efting, Bill S
FL 13100 1:12:44.18Roycik, Jack G
GU 13101 1:13:18.69Efting, Will
GA 16102 1:13:23.55Schmidt, Nathaniel N
SC 16103 1:13:23.83Alexander, William O
GU 13104 1:14:00.06Bang, Lucas
GU 13105 1:14:28.27Montague, Lincoln J
SC 14106 1:14:50.17Bognar, Rowan A
GA 18107 1:14:51.30Snipes, Darden A

SC 15108 1:15:01.03Swetckie, Alex R
FG 13109 1:15:05.60Li, Jonathan D
ST 17110 1:15:13.14Saunders, James
SC 13111 1:15:15.66Powers, Russell R
SC 13112 1:15:24.65Dial, Dean C
ST 14113 1:15:30.67Capps, Clark
FG 14114 1:15:34.46Fothergill, Liam L
FG 14115 1:15:36.73Franchak, Tomas M
KY 17116 1:15:53.82Taylor, Trent J
ST 15117 1:16:10.45Heller, August
ST 17118 1:16:33.92Tellez, Travis
GA 13119 1:16:58.10Wilson, Graham T
FL 14120 1:17:51.99Lopez, Ben B
ST 14121 1:18:01.92Chang, Asher
ST 14122 1:18:31.41Hager, Braeden
GA 13123 1:19:09.97Long, Junior J
SC 14124 1:21:15.47Lucas, Wes R
KY 13125 1:21:27.05Taylor, Knox D
SC 17126 1:21:38.77Lagos, Kenneth M
ST 13127 1:23:33.11McCown, Malcolm
KY 15128 1:23:33.60Goshorn, Christian T
SC 13129 1:23:35.07Pang, Youjin R
KY 14130 1:24:31.85Areϐkin, Areϐkin T
NC 18131 1:27:37.48Ward, William V

 
Event 212  Girls 5k Open Water O13 Qualiϐier Ranks

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FG 171 1:07:49.66Wilson, Izzy B
FL 152 1:08:16.33Alegi, Grace K
KY 163 1:09:06.39Green, Sydney R
SE 154 1:09:12.19Kocak, Zara
NC 155 1:09:40.95Collins, Daisy B
NC 146 1:10:29.69Brock, Yari E
SE 177 1:10:37.91Patrick, Cher J
FL 148 1:11:00.05Descent, Isabella F
FL 159 1:11:07.07Kodera, JB B
FL 1410 1:11:10.43Seluk, Karter R
NC 1511 1:11:14.83Guenther, Katherine R
FL 1712 1:11:18.98Hite, Haylee M
ST 1413 1:11:20.09Mandacina, Ellison
NC 1414 1:11:20.80Fleshman, Liv J
FL 1815 1:11:21.16Stoneburg, Brynn M
GU 1516 1:11:21.53Guglielmello, Anelle C
GA 1417 1:11:21.90Stedman, Decker E
GU 1318 1:11:22.43Smith, Rebekah L
FG 1319 1:11:23.20Euseppi, Gia L
NT 1420 1:11:36.60Cusack, Courtney M
KY 1921 1:11:39.16Beard, Justice T
FL 1622 1:11:49.80Watson, Layla C
FL 1423 1:11:51.10Bushko, Katia S
NC 1524 1:12:11.01Nixon, Nikki E
GU 1725 1:12:14.16Corbin, Paige
GU 1526 1:13:07.59Ivey, Clara
FL 1627 1:13:24.42Descent, Grace C
SE 1728 1:13:31.23Bohner, Frances M
NC 1629 1:13:34.71Cinson, Kathryn J
FL 1430 1:13:36.10Opdyke, Erika
SE 1531 1:13:36.41Brom, Sierra G
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(Event 212  Girls 5k Open Water O13 Qualiϐier Ranks)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GA 1732 1:13:43.69Wright, Kayla E
FL 1533 1:13:47.43Revere, Rileigh D
FL 1634 1:13:47.74Gotham, Ella M
FL 1735 1:13:49.27Cardenas, Isabella E
FL 1336 1:13:50.29Perez, Olivia C
GU 1837 1:13:54.14White, Kaeli R
GU 1538 1:13:59.47Underwood, Gabriella J
GU 1539 1:13:59.82Orozco, Mariana
KY 1540 1:14:03.16Carricato, Meredith G
NC 1541 1:14:16.78Cowles, Ella G
FL 1442 1:14:17.80Bowen, Makenna L
SE 1743 1:14:21.80Madigan, Erin H
SC 1744 1:14:22.75Burkhart, Chelsea N
FG 1745 1:14:24.03Blanco, Lilia R
FG 1646 1:14:27.70Vasquez, Sarah M
FG 1847 1:14:31.27Balkcom, Reese R
SE 1648 1:14:32.93Horne, Megan F
SE 1549 1:14:34.31Carrico, Sarah B
FL 1450 1:14:43.37Polk, Molly R
ST 1451 1:14:47.81Hale, Saylor
SC 1552 1:14:48.27Jickling, Isa N
GU 1453 1:14:49.66McEvoy, Charlee F
GU 1454 1:14:53.22Wong, Bella
FG 1455 1:14:57.14Rodriguez, Alina
GA 1656 1:15:10.00Kennedy, Lauren G
NC 1557 1:15:26.31Ferrari, Josephine A
GA 1758 1:15:27.52Rice, Addie M
FL 1659 1:15:28.99Lara, Sabrina F
GU 1660 1:15:32.07Keggins, Peyton L
GU 1661 1:15:34.37Cuellar, Ava
SC 1562 1:15:43.22Ashworth, Maarijka E
FG 1563 1:15:48.63Reid, Erin G
ST 1664 1:15:49.27VanderMeer, Caitlyn
GU 1865 1:15:49.54Musselman, Jordan M
GU 1766 1:15:50.08Aumaugher, Emma
SC 1567 1:15:55.28Dominguez, Skye A
NC 1768 1:16:42.46Carson, Clara J
SE 1769 1:17:12.51Burton, Grace A
GU 1770 1:17:23.49Lowman, Abigail
FL 1371 1:17:25.82Bathala, Claire L
SC 1772 1:17:28.18Wells, Maecy J
NC 1573 1:17:29.39Drummond, Mary E
NC 1574 1:17:31.35Robertson, Cam C
ST 1375 1:17:32.07Griffeth, Madeline
SC 1576 1:17:33.23Johnson, Peighton A
FG 1677 1:17:34.21Gil-Restrepo, Ale
SC 1578 1:17:35.94Murphy, Elliott G
GA 1679 1:17:42.09Webb, Ansley E
KY 1780 1:17:49.51Syers, Lena A
GA 1481 1:17:58.61Hurley, Maggie M
FG 1382 1:18:25.86Balog, Charlotte E
NC 1483 1:18:36.36McIntyre, Elizabeth G
KY 1584 1:18:41.15Porada, Aubrey M
FG 1385 1:18:43.63Baldwin, Jemma E
GU 1786 1:18:47.38Bourque, Grace
GU 1387 1:18:54.57Fu, Sophia

FG 1588 1:18:59.82Palumbo, Addie S
GU 1489 1:19:27.39Peterson, Ella
NC 1690 1:19:32.05Van Orden, Aerin I
FG 1691 1:20:19.68German, Dziah L
FG 1692 1:20:23.94Bicerne, Amelie
FG 1493 1:20:24.66Silva, Bree E
ST 1594 1:20:25.49Minus, Fynn
SC 1495 1:20:26.33Parker, Bridget F
ST 1596 1:20:28.95Boldrick, Isabel
GU 1397 1:20:34.74Ervin, Aniyah
NC 1698 1:20:36.95Barnhart, Porter L
ST 1699 1:20:38.93Pifer, Lillian
GA 17100 1:20:45.73Groves, Lily A
SC 15101 1:21:00.14Kitlowski, Katie J
SE 14102 1:21:03.52Childress, Riley N
GA 15103 1:21:04.99Blaszczak, Gabrielle E
NC 16104 1:21:08.42Ruebusch, Morgan W
NC 14105 1:21:31.62Harmon, Lizzy G
FG 18106 1:21:35.16Zielinski, Logan A
SC 13107 1:21:44.33York, Lauren E
GA 15108 1:22:41.70Thacker, McKenna
SC 17109 1:23:34.54Cushman, Susan I
FG 13110 1:23:40.91Weeks, Grace C
KY 13111 1:23:48.87Thomas, Marissa M
SC 15112 1:24:47.97Maxϐield, Leighton V
ST 14113 1:24:50.82Petersen, Addison
KY 13114 1:24:51.54Porada, Kendall G
SC 14115 1:24:54.73Baird, Abby N
SC 17116 1:24:55.98Hascher, Shea W
KY 18117 1:25:32.66Andrews, Hannah
ST 15118 1:25:44.74Kallus, Gianna
SC 13119 1:25:46.91Hyder, Carson E
GA 18120 1:26:37.46Best, London O
GA 18121 1:26:49.39Sattler, Erin M
GA 13122 1:26:54.91Carrasco, Michelle A
ST 15123 1:27:30.74Fry, Abigail
SC 13124 1:27:57.07Lucas, Piper R
SC 13125 1:27:58.28Burkhart, Audrey M
GA 17126 1:28:41.48Leftwich, Tessa M
ST 13127 1:31:28.73Reed, Hailey
GA 16128 1:32:05.85Statham, Hunter R
GA 14129 1:32:14.29Low, Kaylin R
KY 13130 1:37:51.72Giles, Ellie L
GA 13131 1:40:54.02Sollie, Julia R
ST 14132 1:42:54.01Short, Skyler
GA 14133 1:44:31.95Dixon, Teagan R
GA 16134 1:44:39.44Ryals, Jacey M
SC 15135 1:44:48.90Jones, Claire C

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 212
1. Florida Swimming 1449
2. NC Open Water Zone Team 915
3. Gulf Swimming 914
4. Florida Gold Coast Swimming 459
5. Georgia Swimming 414
6. Southeastern Swimming Zone Tea 397
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Results
(Combined Team Scores)

7. South Texas Zone Team 298
8. Kentucky 287
9. South Carolina Swimming 213

10. Metroplex Aquatics 20


